Veteran Administration Veterans Services Division (27) 2360 East Pershing Blvd. Cheyenne, WY 82001

Gentlemen:

Wyoming Statute 39-13-105 provides a property tax exemption for veterans with serviceconnected disabilities based on the proportion of their rating (% disability), and/or unemployability status, as certified by the Veterans Administration.

I authorize the Veterans Administration to certify my service-connected disability rating or unemployability status directly to my county assessor.

Signature of Veteran	Social Security or "C" Number	Date
	Name and Addre	ess: (please print)
 PRIVACY ACT NOTIFICATION: This notification is required by the Privacy Act of 1974 (The authority for the collection of Social Security Numb- Purpose: The purpose of collecting the Social Security N Wyoming veteran exemption. Uses: Disclosure of this information shall be made to the Wyoming Department of Revenue for the establishment agencies in the event of litigation involving relief granted 	ers is provided by 42 USC §405(c)(2). Number is to establish the identification of Veteran Administration, County Assess of identification. This information may a	ors of Wyoming and the
Cou	nty Assessor	
		Date
, Wyoming		
The records of the Veterans Admisservice-connected disability.	inistration indicate the above	ve veteran has%
The records of the Veterans Administration indicate the above veteran has been granted unemployability status.		